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2024/25 17th round, Match #81
Friday, 17.11.2024, 12:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 7°C.

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

0 : 3

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

71 Matus Artem
21 Palamarchuk Ivan
18 Pasternak Nazarii
19 Sabiiev Dmytro
91 Arkusha Danylo
79 Borovskyi Andrii
8 Panchyshyn Orest
29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro
27 Molko Vladyslav
7 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
40 Oksenenko Stanislav
72 Tylokha Roman
17 Zhdanovych Oleksii
10 Savitskyi Andrii
26 Pokas Dmytro
32 Zaichenko Ivan
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
11 Maksymenko Valentyn
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

15 Bandura Oleksandr
19 Yarmak Yevhenii
3 Vovkun Artem
74 Romanchuk Ernest
17 Kotukha Ivan
7 Ogiria Vladyslav (C)
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
13 Kovalenko Illya
4
21 Kirichenko Danylo
10 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
69 Chernetskyі Tit
28 Vorona Maksym
27 Starenkyi Serhii
14
11 Kulyk Dmytro
70 Morarenko Stanislav
8 Chertkoiev Inal
79 Shkurat Yehor
24 Voloshyn Andrii
12 Kartushov Yehor
5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
6 Litvinov Oleksandr

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Tiuteriev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Danylenko Mykola
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, 2024/25, 17th round, Match #81
Friday, 17.11.2024, 12:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 7°C.

«Kremin» Kremenchuk 0 : 3 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
18' 19 Yarmak Yevhenii

23' 3 Vovkun Artem
24 Voloshyn Andrii

33' 17 Kotukha Ivan

39' 10 Novikov Andrii

79 Borovskyi Andrii 59'

60' 21 Kirichenko Danylo

18 Pasternak Nazarii
17 Zhdanovych Oleksii 69'

7 Trofymiuk Myroslav
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii 69'

78' 13 Kovalenko Illya
8 Chertkoiev Inal

78' 4 
12 Kartushov Yehor

23 Prokopchuk Dmytro
11 Maksymenko Valentyn 80'

27 Molko Vladyslav
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav 80'

91 Arkusha Danylo
10 Savitskyi Andrii 82'

86' 21 Kirichenko Danylo
27 Starenkyi Serhii

86' 10 Novikov Andrii
11 Kulyk Dmytro

88' 11 Kulyk Dmytro
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